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LIST OF PROPERTIES IN HISTORIC DISTRICT

4 County Road *

12 County Road *

3 Lewis Road

95 Howard Street
98 Howard Street
201 Prescott Street *
111 Scotland Road
146 Summer Avenue
149 Summer Avenue
152 Summer Avenue
159 Summer Avenue
160 Summer Avenue
167 Summer Avenue
168 Summer Avenue
169 Summer Avenue
172 Summer Avenue
175 Summer Avenue
176 Summer Avenue
181 Summer Avenue
186 Summer Avenue
189 Summer Avenue
190 Summer Avenue
194 Summer Avenue
195 Summer Avenue
198 Summer Avenue

199 Summer Avenue *

205 Summer Avenue
210 Summer Avenue
211 Summer Avenue
216 Summer Avenue
6 Wentworth Road
79-81 West Street
86 West Street *

87 West Street

93 West Street

96 West Street

99 West Street

100 West Street

103 West Street

104 West Street

115 West Street

116 West Street *
119 West Street

120 West Street

126 West Street

129 West Street

132 West Street *
133 West Street

146 West Street

149 West Street

150 West Street

156 West Street

*= | isted in Index for Historical & Architectural Inventory of Reading



157 West Street

168
174
175
178
179
182
187
188
192
195
196
200
206
212
215
218
221
228
229
232
233
237
239
240
241
245
246
251
252
256
257
265
266
269

West Street *

West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street

West Street *
West Street *

West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street

West Street *
West Street *

West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street
West Street

3 Westcroft Road
227 Woburn Street *
239 Woburn Street
302 Woburn Street *

*= Listed in Index for Historical & Architectural Inventory of Reading



